

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

1 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Solicitation No:

Division: Western Federal Lands

State: AK County:

Federal Land:

Opened at: WFLHD

Opened by: Dean Umatham

Date: 02/25/19

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: _____
 Title: Contracting Officer
 Date: 03/11/2019

Contract Awarded to: Pruhs Construction Company

Award Date: 03/11/2019

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Pruhs Construction Company		\$5,241,616.04	
QAP		\$6,488,607.00	
D&L Construction Co., Inc. PO Box 810 Cooper Landing, AK 99572-0810		\$6,645,137.50	
GREAT NORTHWEST INC		\$7,566,974.00	
Granite Construction Company 585 West Beach Street Watsonville, CA 95076		\$7,953,450.50	
Engineer's Estimate		\$6,120,166.32	

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

2 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0020	15101-0000	MOBILIZATION				
		Pruhs Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$520,000.00
		QAP			Lump Sum	\$600,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$475,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			Lump Sum	\$2,000,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$750,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$450,000.00
A0040	15201-0000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING				
		Pruhs Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$60,000.00
		QAP			Lump Sum	\$170,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$90,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$40.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
A0060	15301-0010	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$90,000.00
		QAP			Lump Sum	\$522,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$80,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			Lump Sum	\$200,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$148,000.00
A0080	15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING				
		Pruhs Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$140,000.00
		QAP			Lump Sum	\$270,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$80,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			Lump Sum	\$160,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$175,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$123,000.00
A0100	15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$4,000.00
		QAP			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

3 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0120	15705-0100	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$15.00	\$6,000.00
		QAP			\$15.00	\$6,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$20.00	\$8,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$10.00	\$4,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$20.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	400	LNFT	\$6.50	\$2,600.00
A0140	15705-1400	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, FIBER ROLL				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$10.00	\$95,500.00
		QAP			\$5.00	\$47,750.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$10.00	\$95,500.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$7.00	\$66,850.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$7.00	\$66,850.00
		Engineer's Estimate	9,550	LNFT	\$5.50	\$52,525.00
A0160	15706-1600	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
		QAP			\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
A0180	20103-0000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$20.00	\$2,000.00
		QAP			\$30.00	\$3,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$20.00	\$2,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$100.00	\$10,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$20.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	100	SQYD	\$23.00	\$2,300.00
A0200	20301-2400	REMOVAL OF SIGN				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$250.00	\$4,000.00
		QAP			\$100.00	\$1,600.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$400.00	\$6,400.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$350.00	\$5,600.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$250.00	\$4,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	16	EACH	\$110.00	\$1,760.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

4 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0220	20302-0300	REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$15.00	\$6,570.00
		QAP			\$15.00	\$6,570.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$60.00	\$26,280.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$12.00	\$5,256.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$30.00	\$13,140.00
		Engineer's Estimate	438	LNFT	\$10.00	\$4,380.00
A0240	20303-0300	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$60.00	\$900.00
		QAP			\$100.00	\$1,500.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$200.00	\$3,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$90.00	\$1,350.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$75.00	\$1,125.00
		Engineer's Estimate	15	SQYD	\$85.00	\$1,275.00
A0260	20303-1600	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$4.00	\$3,200.00
		QAP			\$10.00	\$8,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$10.00	\$8,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$7.00	\$5,600.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$25.00	\$20,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	800	SQYD	\$12.00	\$9,600.00
A0280	20303-3200	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK, CONCRETE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$40.00	\$8,000.00
		QAP			\$16.00	\$3,200.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$90.00	\$18,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$30.00	\$6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$50.00	\$10,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	200	SQYD	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
A0300	20304-7000	REMOVAL OF UTILITY CONDUITS (EXISTING ABOVE PAVEMENT TRAFFIC COUNTER)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$600.00
		QAP			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$2,670.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			Lump Sum	\$1,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$250.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

5 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0320	20315-0000	SAWCUTTING PAVEMENT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$5.00	\$1,540.00
		QAP			\$10.00	\$3,080.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$10.00	\$3,080.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$5.00	\$1,540.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$7.50	\$2,310.00
		Engineer's Estimate	308	LNFT	\$7.00	\$2,156.00
A0340	20401-0000	ROADWAY EXCAVATION				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$20.00	\$10,000.00
		QAP			\$15.00	\$7,500.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$24.00	\$12,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$40.00	\$20,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$175.00	\$87,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	500	CUYD	\$32.00	\$16,000.00
A0360	20402-0000	SUBEXCAVATION				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$20.00	\$212,100.00
		QAP			\$14.00	\$148,470.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$34.00	\$360,570.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$28.00	\$296,940.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$70.00	\$742,350.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10,605	CUYD	\$25.00	\$265,125.00
A0380	20701-0100	SEPARATION-STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 1, TYPE A				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$2.00	\$40,188.00
		QAP			\$2.50	\$50,235.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$4.00	\$80,376.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$3.00	\$60,282.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$3.00	\$60,282.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20,094	SQYD	\$2.40	\$48,225.60
A0400	20703-2000	GEOGRID, STABILIZATION				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$3.00	\$144,702.00
		QAP			\$6.00	\$289,404.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$6.00	\$289,404.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$3.50	\$168,819.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$3.75	\$180,877.50
		Engineer's Estimate	48,234	SQYD	\$4.60	\$221,876.40

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

6 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0420	30202-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 (SUBEX BACKFILL)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$43.00	\$835,275.00
		QAP			\$37.00	\$718,725.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$20.00	\$388,500.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$30.00	\$582,750.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$65.00	\$1,262,625.00
		Engineer's Estimate	19,425	TON	\$50.00	\$971,250.00
A0440	30202-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$0.01	\$13.44
		QAP			\$45.00	\$60,480.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$40.00	\$53,760.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$30.00	\$40,320.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$125.00	\$168,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,344	TON	\$50.00	\$67,200.00
A0460	30303-3000	ROADWAY RECONDITIONING				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$20.00	\$1,000.00
		QAP			\$30.00	\$1,500.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$100.00	\$5,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$135.00	\$6,750.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$100.00	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	50	SQYD	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
A0480	30604-0600	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION WITH FOAMED ASPHALT, 6-INCH DEPTH				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$12.00	\$435,696.00
		QAP			\$20.00	\$726,160.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$11.00	\$399,388.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$14.00	\$508,312.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$18.00	\$653,544.00
		Engineer's Estimate	36,308	SQYD	\$8.97	\$325,682.76
A0500	30611-0000	CEMENT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$300.00	\$36,600.00
		QAP			\$1.00	\$122.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$300.00	\$36,600.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$1,500.00	\$183,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$200.00	\$24,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	122	TON	\$511.50	\$62,403.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

7 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0520	30613-0000	ASPHALT BINDER (GRADE PG 52-28)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$0.01	\$3.60
		QAP			\$1.00	\$360.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$725.00	\$261,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$700.00	\$252,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$1.00	\$360.00
		Engineer's Estimate	360	TON	\$686.13	\$247,006.80
A0540	40101-5600	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GYRATORY MIX, 1/2-INCH OR 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$140.00	\$1,317,680.00
		QAP			\$113.00	\$1,063,556.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$223.00	\$2,098,876.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$170.00	\$1,600,040.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$160.00	\$1,505,920.00
		Engineer's Estimate	9,412	TON	\$159.00	\$1,496,508.00
A0580	40105-3000	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$875.00	\$81,375.00
		QAP			\$50.00	\$4,650.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$50.00	\$4,650.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$250.00	\$23,250.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$1,000.00	\$93,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	93	TON	\$940.50	\$87,466.50
A0620	40301-0000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (TYPE 1)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$150.00	\$207,300.00
		QAP			\$200.00	\$276,400.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$219.00	\$302,658.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$170.00	\$234,940.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$280.00	\$386,960.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,382	TON	\$168.30	\$232,590.60
A0640	41201-0000	TACK COAT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$1.00	\$52.00
		QAP			\$726.00	\$37,752.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$970.00	\$50,440.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$700.00	\$36,400.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$1.00	\$52.00
		Engineer's Estimate	52	TON	\$815.83	\$42,423.16

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

8 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0660	50101-0800	MINOR CONCRETE PAVEMENT, REINFORCED, 8-INCH DEPTH				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$175.00	\$43,750.00
		QAP			\$512.00	\$128,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$400.00	\$100,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$170.00	\$42,500.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$325.00	\$81,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	250	SQYD	\$175.00	\$43,750.00
A0680	50101-2600	MINOR CONCRETE PAVEMENT, PLAIN, 6-INCH DEPTH				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$200.00	\$21,000.00
		QAP			\$250.00	\$26,250.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$300.00	\$31,500.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$110.00	\$11,550.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$300.00	\$31,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	105	SQYD	\$150.00	\$15,750.00
A0700	60201-0800	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (TEMPORARY)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$30.00	\$4,500.00
		QAP			\$200.00	\$30,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$125.00	\$18,750.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$150.00	\$22,500.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$350.00	\$52,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	150	LNFT	\$145.00	\$21,750.00
A0720	60201-0800	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (PVC)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$275.00	\$68,750.00
		QAP			\$200.00	\$50,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$250.00	\$62,500.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$140.00	\$35,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$500.00	\$125,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	250	LNFT	\$150.00	\$37,500.00
A0740	60201-0800	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$175.00	\$53,375.00
		QAP			\$100.00	\$30,500.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$150.00	\$45,750.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$150.00	\$45,750.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$250.00	\$76,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	305	LNFT	\$145.00	\$44,225.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

9 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0760	60412-2000	REMOVE AND RESET MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
		QAP			\$350.00	\$1,400.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
A0780	60501-0000	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$80.00	\$52,000.00
		QAP			\$55.00	\$35,750.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$100.00	\$65,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$160.00	\$104,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$170.00	\$110,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	650	LNFT	\$66.00	\$42,900.00
A0800	60902-1200	CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 14-INCH DEPTH				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$65.00	\$25,545.00
		QAP			\$100.00	\$39,300.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$150.00	\$58,950.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$50.00	\$19,650.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$145.00	\$56,985.00
		Engineer's Estimate	393	LNFT	\$35.00	\$13,755.00
A0820	60907-1000	PAVED DITCH, ASPHALT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$100.00	\$14,000.00
		QAP			\$120.00	\$16,800.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$100.00	\$14,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$140.00	\$19,600.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$100.00	\$14,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	140	LNFT	\$55.00	\$7,700.00
A0840	60920-0000	RESET WHEELSTOP				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$130.00	\$780.00
		QAP			\$300.00	\$1,800.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$300.00	\$1,800.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$300.00	\$1,800.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$750.00	\$4,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$65.00	\$390.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

10 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0860	62201-0250	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		QAP			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$250.00	\$5,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$215.00	\$4,300.00
A0880	62201-0350	BACKHOE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$140.00	\$4,200.00
		QAP			\$160.00	\$4,800.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$125.00	\$3,750.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$180.00	\$5,400.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$145.00	\$4,350.00
		Engineer's Estimate	30	HOUR	\$220.00	\$6,600.00
A0900	62201-2050	ROLLER				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$140.00	\$2,800.00
		QAP			\$160.00	\$3,200.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$150.00	\$3,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$220.00	\$4,400.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$175.00	\$3,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$225.00	\$4,500.00
A0920	62201-2800	MOTOR GRADER, 8 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$200.00	\$4,000.00
		QAP			\$250.00	\$5,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$200.00	\$4,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$380.00	\$7,600.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$195.00	\$3,900.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
A0940	62201-3400	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY WITH THUMB ATTACHMENT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$200.00	\$6,000.00
		QAP			\$250.00	\$7,500.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$200.00	\$6,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$270.00	\$8,100.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$160.00	\$4,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	30	HOUR	\$230.00	\$6,900.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

11 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0960	62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$75.00	\$3,000.00
		QAP			\$100.00	\$4,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$90.00	\$3,600.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$150.00	\$6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$85.00	\$3,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	40	HOUR	\$110.00	\$4,400.00
A0980	62502-0000	TURF ESTABLISHMENT				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$20.00	\$40,000.00
		QAP			\$4.00	\$8,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$5.00	\$10,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$7.00	\$14,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$5.00	\$10,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,000	SQYD	\$3.00	\$6,000.00
A1000	63401-0000	PAVEMENT MARKINGS (DOTTED, White)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$1.00	\$100.00
		QAP			\$2.00	\$200.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$1.20	\$120.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$0.30	\$30.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$1.25	\$125.00
		Engineer's Estimate	100	LNFT	\$1.35	\$135.00
A1020	63401-0000	PAVEMENT MARKINGS (MMA WHITE STOP LINE)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$40.00	\$5,280.00
		QAP			\$4.00	\$528.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$39.00	\$5,148.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$5.00	\$660.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$45.00	\$5,940.00
		Engineer's Estimate	132	LNFT	\$20.00	\$2,640.00
A1040	63401-0100	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, SOLID (White)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$1.00	\$2,000.00
		QAP			\$3.00	\$6,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$1.20	\$2,400.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$0.30	\$600.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$1.20	\$2,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,000	LNFT	\$0.25	\$500.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

12 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1060	63401-0100	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, SOLID (White Stop Line)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$5.00	\$3,000.00
		QAP			\$3.00	\$1,800.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$6.00	\$3,600.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$5.00	\$3,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$6.00	\$3,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	600	LNFT	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
A1080	63401-0100	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, SOLID (Yellow)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$0.40	\$32,100.00
		QAP			\$0.50	\$40,125.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$0.49	\$39,322.50
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$0.30	\$24,075.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$0.40	\$32,100.00
		Engineer's Estimate	80,250	LNFT	\$0.17	\$13,642.50
A1100	63405-0050	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS (Yield word message)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$150.00	\$600.00
		QAP			\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$190.00	\$760.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$250.00	\$1,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
A1120	63405-0050	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS (MMA RAILROAD APPROACH SYMBOL)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
		QAP			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
A1140	63502-1250	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TUBULAR MARKER, TYPE 42-INCH				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$30.00	\$4,500.00
		QAP			\$100.00	\$15,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$80.00	\$12,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$70.00	\$10,500.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$3.00	\$450.00
		Engineer's Estimate	150	EACH	\$65.00	\$9,750.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

13 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1160	63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$30.00	\$1,800.00
		QAP			\$100.00	\$6,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$200.00	\$12,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$200.00	\$12,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$25.00	\$1,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	60	EACH	\$85.00	\$5,100.00
A1180	63502-1500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE A				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$250.00	\$1,500.00
		QAP			\$100.00	\$600.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$100.00	\$600.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$55.00	\$330.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$7.50	\$45.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6	EACH	\$70.00	\$420.00
A1200	63502-3100	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
		QAP			\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
A1220	63503-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$0.10	\$641.00
		QAP			\$4.00	\$25,640.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$1.20	\$7,692.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$3.00	\$19,230.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$2.00	\$12,820.00
		Engineer's Estimate	6,410	LNFT	\$0.50	\$3,205.00
A1240	63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$13.00	\$3,900.00
		QAP			\$60.00	\$18,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$190.00	\$57,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$140.00	\$42,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$15.00	\$4,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	300	SQFT	\$90.00	\$27,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

14 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1260	63507-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$500.00	\$90,000.00
		QAP			\$1,000.00	\$180,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$800.00	\$144,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$1.00	\$180.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$1,200.00	\$216,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	180	DAY	\$1,500.00	\$270,000.00
A1280	63507-0800	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$150.00	\$9,000.00
		QAP			\$500.00	\$30,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$300.00	\$18,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$200.00	\$12,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$300.00	\$18,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	60	DAY	\$250.00	\$15,000.00
A1300	63509-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$86.00	\$309,600.00
		QAP			\$86.00	\$309,600.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$86.00	\$309,600.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$86.00	\$309,600.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$86.00	\$309,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3,600	FXHR	\$86.00	\$309,600.00
A1320	63601-6000	SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TRAFFIC DETECTOR SYSTEM (Government Furnished)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$30,000.00
		QAP			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			Lump Sum	\$54,343.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			Lump Sum	\$30,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$12,000.00
A1340	63703-0000	RESIDENTIAL HOUSING				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00
		QAP			\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$27,000.00	\$81,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$80,000.00	\$240,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 02/25/19

15 out of 15

Project No: AK PRA DENA 10(35)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 0 to 3.4

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1360	63704-0000	VEHICLE				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00
		QAP			\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$23,000.00	\$69,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$13,500.00	\$40,500.00
A1380	64603-0000	FIXTURE (ASPHALT PAVEMENT CORE)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$350.00	\$4,200.00
		QAP			\$200.00	\$2,400.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$500.00	\$6,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$200.00	\$2,400.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$300.00	\$3,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	12	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
A1400	64620-0000	REMOVE AND RESET (Utilities/electrical box and cover)				
		Pruhs Construction Company			\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
		QAP			\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC			\$240.00	\$720.00
		Granite Construction Company			\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00
Total Schedule - All Items						
		Pruhs Construction Company				\$5,241,616.04
		QAP				\$6,488,607.00
		D&L Construction Co., Inc.				\$6,645,137.50
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC				\$7,566,974.00
		Granite Construction Company				\$7,953,450.50
		Engineer's Estimate				\$6,120,166.32